Pos.

644

981

1245
1918
2016

Pos. M/F Pos. Cat.

598
78
1141
1684
1757

108
23
282
410
425

Pett.
1296
F294
574
2247
485

Cognome Nome
ADDAMO GIUSEPPE
FORTUNATO TERESA
SCONFIETTI ANDREA
BAIGUERRA LUCIANO
BERNARDINELLO PIERO

Societa'
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002

Cat.
SM50
SF40
SM45
SM45
SM45

Tempo
03:29:44
03:43:06
03:53:58
04:36:20
04:53:01

RealTime
03:26:36
03:42:21
03:53:12
04:34:28
04:49:52



